
•  TRADITIONAL GREEK SALAD •

•  CHICKEN PICADILLO TACO SALAD •
Wood fired pulled chicken, vine tomatoes and snapped tacos.

•  WILD MUSHROOM ARANCINI •
Roasted shallots with black garlic butter.

•  BAGEL RIB BURGER •
 Sundried tomato pesto and plum tomatoes.

Spice it up with fresh emmental, chilli gouda and black pepper cheese.

•  SMOKED CHEESEY RUSSIAN •
German cheese griller footlong with onion confit and wholegrain mayo.

•  CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER •
Chilli gouda and wild mushroom sauce.

•  YOGURT FLATBREADS •

MINTED PULLED LAMB
KIMCHI CHICKEN AND CORIANDER

BOCCONCINI, BASIL PESTO AND
SUNDRIED TOMATO

•  WRAPS •

TORTAS DE ALBONDIGAS
(Mexican meatballs.)

GRILLED FINGER FALAFELS FAJITAS
(Humus, roasted peppers and charred onions.)

SMOKED TROUT AND AVOCADO SALSA

•  KIDDIES •

CHIPS
BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS

MAC AND CHEESE

•  SOMETHING SWEET •

HONEYCOMB BAKED CHEESECAKE
S’MORES BROWNIE

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE TIRAMISU

R135

R135

R250

R185

R155

R165

R165

R165

R65
R110
R110
R110
R110

R115
R115
R115

Room Service

For an unforgettable dining experience please enquire at reception
to book at Sauvage "From the Wild".

R50 trade charge is applicable.


