*			
	Room Service		
	TRADITIONAL GREEK SALAD	R135	
	CHICKEN PICADILLO TACO SALAD Wood fired pulled chicken, vine tomatoes and snapped tacos.	R135	
	WILD MUSHROOM ARANCINI Roasted shallots with black garlic butter.	R250	
	• BAGEL RIB BURGER • Sundried tomato pesto and plum tomatoes. Spice it up with fresh emmental, chilli gouda and black pepper cheese.	R185	
	• SMOKED CHEESEY RUSSIAN • German cheese griller footlong with onion confit and wholegrain mayo.	R155	
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER • Chilli gouda and wild mushroom sauce.	R165	
	YOGURT FLATBREADS MINTED PULLED LAMB KIMCHI CHICKEN AND CORIANDER BOCCONCINI, BASIL PESTO AND SUNDRIED TOMATO	R165	
	• WRAPS • TORTAS DE ALBONDIGAS (Mexican meatballs.)	R165	
	GRILLED FINGER FALAFELS FAJITAS (Humus, roasted peppers and charred onions.)		
	SMOKED TROUT AND AVOCADO SALSA		
	• KIDDIES •	D 2 E	
		R65 R110	
	BEEF BURGER CHICKEN BURGER		
	CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS	R110 R110	
	MAC AND CHEESE	R110	
	SOMETHING SWEET		
	HONEYCOMB BAKED CHEESECAKE	R115	
	S'MORES BROWNIE	R115	
	DEATH BY CHOCOLATE TIRAMISU	R115	
	R50 trade charge is applicable.		
	For an unforgettable dining experience please enquire at reception to book at Sauvage "From the Wild".		1